T12 Scrubber | PARTS & CONSUMABLES

SERIAL #

* Excellent cleaning performance, PART DESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE  PART NUMBER
designed and engineered specifically
to fit Tennant machines Nylon Disk Scrub Brush Assembly 1220235

e Easy installation helps reduce machine Main Disk | Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush 327 (810 mm) / 1220241
downtime and service calls Brush Heavy Duty Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush 2 x 16" (406 mm) brushes 1220236

* Optimal operation with Tennant Super Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush 1221543
machines, maximising cleaning
effectiveness in one pass Polyester Cylindrical Scrub Brush 1201927

Main Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush 1201572

. 32" (810 mm) /
Cylindrical | Heavy Duty Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub 2 x 317 (787 mm) brushes

Brush Brush 1201926
Super Abrasive Cylindrical Scub Brush 1201928
Nylon Disk Scrub Brush Assembly 1220230
Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush 1220240
Side Brush 1 x 13” (330 mm) brush
Heavy Duty Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush 1220231
Super Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush 1220232
PADS / PAD DRIVERS
* Available for a variety of cleaning PART DESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE  PART NUMBER
needs and floor types
3M White Polishing Pad 89049
o Polishing
o Scrubbing 3M Red Cleaning Pad 89048
° Stripping 3M Blue Scrubbing Pad 89047
1 x 13” (330 mm) pad
3M Brown Stripping Pad 89046
3M Maroon Surface Prep Pad 1051024
Pad Driver 1220243
3M White Polishing Pad 63248-4
3M Red Cleaning Pad 63248-3
3M Blue Scrubbing Pad 63248-2
. 32” (810 mm) /
3M Brown Stripping Pad 2 x 16" (406 mm) pads 63248-1
3M Black HiPro Stripping Pad 370092
3M Maroon Surface Prep Pad 1051027
Pad Driver 1220199

PRICING & Contact Tennant Customer Service on 1800 226 843 or contactus@tennantco.com

ORDERING Prices and programs subject to change without notice.
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T12 Scrubber

SQUEEGEES

| PARTS & CONSUMABLES

e Exceptional liquid pick-up, designed
and engineered specifically to fit
Tennant machines

e Less rework and low labor costs

e |deal fit for any application with
three types of squeegees

o Premium Linatex® rubber
exhibits outstanding strength and
resistance to cutting and tearing

o Chemical-resistant urethane has a
long service life; well suited for use
with organic and petroleum-based
oils

o Economy Gum Rubber is cost-
effective option for smooth, indoor
floors, made of a combination of
natural material and fillers

LOCATION  PART DESCRIPTION

Outer Linatex® Side Squeegee

Outer Urethane Side Squeegee

Outer Gum Rubber Side Squeegee

Side Brush
Inner Linatex® Side Squeegee

Inner Urethane Side Squeegee

Inner Gum Rubber Side Squeegee

Linatex® Side Squeegee
Side Urethane Side Squeegee
Gum Rubber Side Squeegee

Linard® Front Squeegee
Front Urethane Front Squeegee
Gum Rubber Front Squeegee

Linatex® Rear Squeegee
Rear Urethane Rear Squeegee

Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee

GENERAL MAINTENANCE

PART NUMBER

1201345

1204541

1204543

1201343

1204540

1204542

1200430

1202159
1202160
1200383

1201823

1201825
1200384
1201824
1201826

PRICING & Contact Tennant Customer Service on 1800 226 843 or contactus@tennantco.com

PART DESCRIPTION
Ignition Key

6V, 240AH Wet Battery

6V, 360AH Wet Battery

Rear Squeegee Swivel Caster
Squeegee Wheel

Solid Tire Assembly

Dust Panel Filter

Vacuum Fan

Squeegee Vacuum Hose
Squeegee Hose with 2 Cuffs
Front Skirt (Disk Only)

Rear Skirt (Disk Only)

ORDERING Prices and programs subject to change without notice.
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PART NUMBER
361144
1027944
1070587
1205850
363162
1060626
1037821
1200149
1201875
1200642
1201053
1201127




