

T12 Scrubber | PARTS & CONSUMABLES

SERIAL :

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

BRUSHES

- Excellent cleaning performance, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines
- Easy installation helps reduce machine downtime and service calls
- Optimal operation with Tennant machines, maximising cleaning effectiveness in one pass

	PART DESCRIPTION	SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART NUMBER
Main Disk Brush	Nylon Disk Scrub Brush Assembly	32" (810 mm) / 2 x 16" (406 mm) brushes	1220235
	Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush		1220241
	Heavy Duty Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush		1220236
	Super Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush		1221543
Main Cylindrical Brush	Polyester Cylindrical Scrub Brush	32" (810 mm) /	1201927
	Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush		1201572
	Heavy Duty Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush	2 x 31" (787 mm) brushes	1201926
	Super Abrasive Cylindrical Scub Brush		1201928
Side Brush	Nylon Disk Scrub Brush Assembly		1220230
	Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush	1 12// (220)	1220240
	Heavy Duty Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush	- 1 x 13" (330 mm) brush	1220231
	Super Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush		1220232

PADS / PAD DRIVERS

- Available for a variety of cleaning needs and floor types
 - Polishing
 - Scrubbing
 - Stripping

PART DESCRIPTION	SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART NUMBER
3M White Polishing Pad	1 x 13" (330 mm) pad	89049
3M Red Cleaning Pad		89048
3M Blue Scrubbing Pad		89047
3M Brown Stripping Pad		89046
3M Maroon Surface Prep Pad		1051024
Pad Driver		1220243
3M White Polishing Pad		63248-4
3M Red Cleaning Pad	32" (810 mm) / 2 x 16" (406 mm) pads	63248-3
3M Blue Scrubbing Pad		63248-2
3M Brown Stripping Pad		63248-1
3M Black HiPro Stripping Pad		370092
3M Maroon Surface Prep Pad		1051027
Pad Driver		1220199

SQUEEGEES

- Exceptional liquid pick-up, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines
- Less rework and low labor costs
- Ideal fit for any application with three types of squeegees
 - o Premium Linatex® rubber exhibits outstanding strength and resistance to cutting and tearing
 - o Chemical-resistant urethane has a long service life; well suited for use with organic and petroleum-based
 - o Economy Gum Rubber is costeffective option for smooth, indoor floors, made of a combination of natural material and fillers

LOCATION	PART DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
Side Brush	Outer Linatex® Side Squeegee	1201345
	Outer Urethane Side Squeegee	1204541
	Outer Gum Rubber Side Squeegee	1204543
	Inner Linatex® Side Squeegee	1201343
	Inner Urethane Side Squeegee	1204540
	Inner Gum Rubber Side Squeegee	1204542
	Linatex® Side Squeegee	1200430
Side	Urethane Side Squeegee	1202159
	Gum Rubber Side Squeegee	1202160
	Linard® Front Squeegee	1200383
Front	Urethane Front Squeegee	1201823
	Gum Rubber Front Squeegee	1201825
Rear	Linatex® Rear Squeegee	1200384
	Urethane Rear Squeegee	1201824
	Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee	1201826

GENERAL MAINTENANCE

PART DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
Ignition Key	361144
6V, 240AH Wet Battery	1027944
6V, 360AH Wet Battery	1070587
Rear Squeegee Swivel Caster	1205850
Squeegee Wheel	363162
Solid Tire Assembly	1060626
Dust Panel Filter	1037821
Vacuum Fan	1200149
Squeegee Vacuum Hose	1201875
Squeegee Hose with 2 Cuffs	1200642
Front Skirt (Disk Only)	1201053
Rear Skirt (Disk Only)	1201127